CLASSIFICATION

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Timber Cutover
Developmental

TOTAL REAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL REAL and PERSONAL PROPERTY

2009 STATE TOTALS
BY CLASS

Assessed Valuation

$18,565,381,959
$62,749,083,233
$24,892,953,725
$287,549,759,242
$343,609,457
$612,318,646

$394,713,106,262
$29,178,514,169

$423,891,620,431

State Equalized Valuation

$18,569,309,970
$62,751,046,213
$24,892,041,476
$287,554,868,349
$343,499,966
$612,159,456

$394,722,925,430

$29,178,365,858

$423,901,291,288



