2009 STATE TOTALS BY CLASS

CLASSIFICATION	Assessed Valuation	State Equalized Valuation
Agricultural	\$18,565,381,959	\$18,569,309,970
Commercial	\$62,749,083,233	\$62,751,046,213
Industrial	\$24,892,953,725	\$24,892,041,476
Residential	\$287,549,759,242	\$287,554,868,349
Timber Cutover	\$343,609,457	\$343,499,966
Developmental	\$612,318,646	\$612,159,456
TOTAL REAL PROPERTY	\$394,713,106,262	\$394,722,925,430
PERSONAL PROPERTY	\$29,178,514,169	\$29,178,365,858
TOTAL REAL and PERSONAL PROPERTY	\$423,891,620,431	\$423,901,291,288